UTENTE GENERICO

PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO GAF E GAM
PERCORSO - 2012

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta
> VOLTEGGIO
Pos Atleta

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta
> TRAVE
Pos Atleta

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos
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Atleta

COLACINO ANNARITA
CASTAGNETTI IRENE
SASSI ADELE
D'ANZICA MICHELLE
SIGHINOLFI ELISA
HAVACI MELIS
FRANZINI LEILA
FERRARINI ALICE
DAOLIO AMELIE

SALA EMMA

GELMINI SOPHIA ILENIA
SOLIANI VICTORIA
SERAFINI MIA
CARNEVALI PENELOPE
SCALA ARIANNA
BACIU EMILY
FALZONE GINEVRA
MURATORI ELENA
DALLAGLIO EMMA
FERRANTE SAMANTHA
MELLI SOFIA

RUIU NOEMI

DAOLIO MIA

Data Nascita

Data Nascita

Data Nascita

Data Nascita

Data Nascita
25/08/2012
29/04/2012
17/08/2012
03/01/2012
12/05/2012
16/05/2012
21/05/2012
07/07/2012
03/08/2012
16/08/2012
05/10/2012
04/11/2012
09/11/2012
03/12/2012
05/12/2012
16/04/2013
06/08/2013
08/10/2013
08/12/2013
26/12/2013
15/11/2012
21/12/2012
29/12/2012

Societa

Societa

Societa

Societa

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POLISPORTIVA SAN MARC
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POLISPORTIVA SAN MARC
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POLISPORTIVA SAN MARC
POLISPORTIVA SAN MARC
POLISPORTIVA SAN MARC
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
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Punti

Punti

Punti

Punti

Punti
12,500
12,100
11,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

0,000
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